PORTWEST

C814 - Iona Enhanced Cotton Coverall
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Cotton: 100% Cotton, 190g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This cotton coverall offers practicality and lightweight comfort. Reflective
tape provides increased visibility ensuring safety in the workplace.
Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

NON ANSI

Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Action back for extra freedom of movement
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Concealed snap opening with zipper front

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Cell phone pocket

- Rule pocket

- Pen pocket
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C814 - Iona Enhanced Cotton Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/19788-01/E00-00

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
C814RERS
C814RERM
C814RERL

C814RERXL
C814RERXXL
C814RERXXXL

Colour
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.6800
0.7400
0.7620
0.7800
0.8080
0.9000

Cubic(m?®)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108294282
5036108294275
5036108294268
5036108294299
5036108294305
5036108294312

GTIN/DUN14

15036108783967
15036108783950
15036108783943
15036108783974
15036108783981
15036108783998
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