

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C814 - Iona Enhanced Cotton Coverall

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Cotton: 100% Cotton, 190g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This cotton coverall offers practicality and lightweight comfort. Reflective tape provides increased visibility ensuring safety in the workplace.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

NON ANSI



Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Action back for extra freedom of movement
- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access
- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- ullet 8 pockets for ample storage
- Concealed snap opening with zipper front
- \bullet Lightweight and comfortable
- Cell phone pocket
- Rule pocket
- Pen pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

C814 - Iona Enhanced Cotton Coverall Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/19788-01/E00-00











Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
C814RERS	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.6800	0.0698	5036108294282	15036108783967
C814RERM	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7400	0.0698	5036108294275	15036108783950
C814RERL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7620	0.0698	5036108294268	15036108783943
C814RERXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.7800	0.0698	5036108294299	15036108783974
C814RERXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.8080	0.0698	5036108294305	15036108783981
C814RERXXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	0.9000	0.0698	5036108294312	15036108783998